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Lauber Anton
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Noack Thomas
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Sollberger Sandra
Jourdan Thomi

Einzelne Stimmen

98
92
on

t5
6'l
59
56
52

18

Total Kandidatenstimmen 599
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Beschwerden sind innert 3 Tagen an den Regierungsrat des Kantons Basel-LandSchaft zu richten.


